
 

 

 

 
Faith Build Construction opportunities  

 Sponsors are welcome to up to three construction volunteer days. 

 Should you NOT want the volunteer dates, we are happy to share 

those dates with other churches.  

 

Volunteer Options: 

 

1. The Mega Giant Faith Build Day: Saturday, Sept. 12 8:30-2:30 

This year we are holding 1 mega volunteer day with 100+ volunteers to build the interior and 

exterior walls of a house.  This will count as one on the three volunteer days.  

 

We will identify 15 volunteer team leaders who feel more at home at a construction site using 

power tools, everyone else no experience required.   

 

On this day, we can take a larger group than 8 from your church. 

Communicate with me if you want to reserve more than 8 spots on this 

day for your church. 

 

Ages: 16 years and older 

Location: parking lot close to Hulda/Grandview Ave 

 

~Schedule:  

8:30am   check-in, snacks, fellowship 

9:00-12:00pm prayer, instructions, building and joy 

12-12:30pm lunch potluck 

12:30-2:30pm finish, move walls, and celebrate with hugs 

 

2. Prep Day for Mega Giant Faith Build day: Friday, Sept. 11 12:30-

3:30This day will be cutting and prepping the wood. We need up to 30 

volunteers. We will need 4 people comfortable with table saws.  

Everyone else- no experience required.  

 

Ages: 16 years on up 

Location: parking lot close to Hulda/Grandview Avenue 

 

12:30pm  check-in, snacks, fellowship 

1:00-3:00 prayer, instruction, working and joy 

3:00-3:30 clean up and celebrate with hugs  



 

 

 

 

3. Volunteers on the House (Up to a group of 8 amazing humans): May- September 

Due to Covid-19, we are unable to start the build when we anticipated. We are hopeful to start 

in June, but will take our cue from the Governor as we want everyone to be safe and healthy. 

We would like to add dates on in the fall/winter and will be in touch to reschedule.  

 

We ask that each church initially pick at least 1 Thursday or Friday.  

(You are welcome to more than one Thursday/Friday! )  We just want to make sure everyone who would 

like a Saturday can get a Saturday.  

 

We encourage Faith Partners to work together if they want to trade dates or share 

volunteer spots on the same day. For example, a Methodist Church could share a day 

with a Presbyterian Church and each could bring out 4 volunteers for a total of 8 

volunteers.   

Ages: 16 years on up 

Location: House on Grandview Avenue  

No experience necessary 

 

9:00-9:30am   check-in, prayer, instruction 

9:30-12:00pm  joyful work 

12:00-12:30pm lunch 

12:30-3:30  joyful work  

 

Friday, May 01, 2020 

Thursday, May 07, 2020 

Saturday, May 09, 2020 

Thursday, May 14, 2020 

Saturday, May 16, 2020 

Thursday, May 21, 2020 

Memorial Day! 5/23/2020 

Thursday, May 28, 2020 

Saturday, May 30, 2020 

Thursday, June 04, 2020 

Saturday, June 06, 2020 

Thursday, June 11, 2020 

Saturday, June 13, 2020 

POSTPONED Habitat Walk Run 
Mosey, Edgewater Park 10am  

Thursday, June 18, 2020 

Saturday, June 20, 2020 

Thursday, June 25, 2020 

Saturday, June 27, 2020 

Thursday, July 02, 2020 

Happy Fourth! 7/4/2020 

Thursday, July 09, 2020 

Saturday, July 11, 2020 

Thursday, July 16, 2020 

Saturday, July 18, 2020 

Thursday, July 23, 2020 

Saturday, July 25, 2020 

Thursday, July 30, 2020 

Saturday, August 01, 2020 

Thursday, August 06, 2020 

Saturday, August 08, 2020 

Thursday, August 13, 2020 

Saturday, August 15, 2020 

Thursday, August 20, 2020 

Saturday, August 22, 2020 

Thursday, August 27, 2020 

Saturday, August 29, 2020 

Thursday, September 03, 2020 

Happy Labor Day! 9/5/2020 

Friday, Sept. 11  Cut Day    
30 Volunteers (12:30-3:00) 

Saturday, Sept. 12  Build Day    
120 Volunteers (8:30-2:00) 

 


